GREENWELL POINT OYSTERS
NATURAL (MINIMUM OF 3)

GREENWELL POINT OYSTERS

W/ LYCHEE, CUCUMBER GRANITA, MINT
(MINIMUM OF 3)

GREENWELL POINT OYSTERS
KILPATRICK (MINIMUM OF 3)

KINGFISH CEVICHE
W/ YUZU, SESAME & SHALLOTS

SMOKED ALMONDS + OLIVES
W/ROSEMARY SALT

CHARCUTERIE FOR 2

COLD CUTS, LOCALLY SOURCED CHEESES, OLIVES,
PICKLES, QUINCE PASTE & ASSORTED CRACKERS

HERBED FOCACCIA
W/ WHIPPED CONFIT GARLIC BUTTER + THYME

MISO PORK BELLY BITES
W/ GREEN PAPAYA, SHISO & BURNT LIME

PRAWN + MANGO CHOY BOW
W/ NAHM JIM FRIED ONION

ZUCCHINI FLOWERS
W/RICOTTA & SWEET POTATO, BBQ OIL

ROASTED SCALLOPS

W/ VERJUICE, PRESERVED LEMON & SEAWEED
GRATIN

$4.50

EACH

$5.50

EACH

$5.50
EACH
$22

$9

$30

$14

$21

$23

$20

$22

MARGHERITA
FRESH CHERRY TOMATO, BABY BOCCONCINI, BASIL

HAWAIIAN
HAM & PINEAPPLE

PEPPERONI

ROAST PUMPKIN

BABY BEETS, GOATS CHEESE, ROCKET

SPICED LAMB
GARLIC + MINT YOGURT, RED ONION, ZA'ATAR,
OLIVES, BBQOIL

KING PRAWN
W/ FRESH CHILLI + SHALLOTS

BOWL OF FRIES
W/ CONFIT GARLIC AIOLI

SEASONAL GREENS
W/ FRIED GARLIC

GREEN SALAD

$18

$18

$18

$20

$22

$23

$12

$12

$12

HONEY + MINT LAMB BACKSTRAP

W/ CAULIFLOWER MOUSSE, SPICED CARROTS & SMOKED $39
ALMOND LABNE

PHUKKA CRUSTED MARKET FISH

W/ BEETROOT RELISH, PINENUTS, PEARL COUS COUS, $38
PARSLEY SALAD + GOATS CHEESE DRESSING

CHARGRILLED MB-3 SCOTCH
FILLET

W/ ROAST KIPFLERS, GREENS, BEETROOT CREAM &
ONION JAM

$42

FRESH LINGUINE PASTA

TOSSED W/ PRAWNS, CHORIZO, ADJIKA & ROCKET, $32
TOPPED WITH PERSIAN FETA

ROAST PUMPKIN DAHL
W/ WITH SPINACH & RED LENTILS $35

CHURRASCO CHICKEN

W/ FRIED CORN SLAW, RICE PILAF, SALSA VERDE & WARM $38
FLAT BREAD



HOUSE WHITE

ABV 12.5% $8 $29
YARRAN CHARDONNAY $9 $29
2023, RIVERINA NSW. ABV 12%

YARRAN PINOT GRIGIO $9 $36

2023, RIVERINA NSW. ABV 12.5%

JOHNSON ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC $9 $37
2022, MARLBROUGH NZ. ABV 12.5%

THE GRAPE GROWER RIESLING
2023,'BROTHERS AT WAR'. EDEN VALLEY SA. ABV 14.3 %

$9 $42

PETERSONS CHARDONNAY VINTAGE
CUVEE $45
HUNTER VALLEY NSW. ABV 14.3%

DELATITE GEWURZTRAMINER $46
2018,'DEADMANS HILL". MANSFIELS VIC. ABV 14.5%

SIDEWOOD SAUVINGNON BLANC $47
2021, ADELAIDE HILLS SA. ABV 12%

CUPITT’S ESTATE PINOT GRIS $55
2022, ORANGE NSW. ABV 12.4%

BILLY BUTTON VERDUZZO $60
2022, ALPINE VALLEYS. ABV 13%

PATRICK PIUZE CHABLIS $120
2021, " TERROIR DE CHICHEE'. FRANCE. ABV 12%

HOUSE RED $8
ABV 14%

YARRAN CABERNET SAUVINGNON $9
2021, RIVERINA NSW. ABV 14%

MARINER VINEYARD PINOT NOIR
2019, MARLBROUGH NZ. ABV 14%

FARM HAND ORGANIC WINES SHIRAZ
2019 'ONE OF A KIND'. MCLAREN VALE SA. ABV 14%

DOMAINE LAFOND GRENACHE
2022, COTES-DU-RHONE FRANCE. ABV 4%

TOMFOOLERY SHIRAZ
2022 'YOUNG BLOOD'. BAROSSA VALLEY SA. ABV 14%

TORZI MATTHEWS SHIRAZ $14
2022 'SCHIST ROCK'. BAROSSA VALLEY SA. ABV 14.5%

PINDARIE ‘T.S.S TEMPRANILLO
SANGIOVESE SHIRAZ
2018, BAROSSA VALLEY SA. ABV 13.5%

TOMFOOLERY GRENACHE
2022 'YOUNG BLOOD'. BAROSSA VALLEY SA. ABV 14%

PERTARINGA MERLOT
2019 'STAGE LEFT". ADELAIDE HILLS SA. ABV 13.5%

ESCARPMENT PINOT NOIR
2019 'NOIR'. MARTINBOROUGH NZ. ABV 13%

TORBRECK SHIRAZ
2022 THE STRUIE. BAROSSA VALLEY SA. ABV 15%

BILLY BUTTON SCHIOPPETTINO
2022 THE SURREPTITIOUS'. ALPINE VALLEY VIC. ABV 13%

$29

$29

$38

$42

$42

$52

$52

$55

$55

$56

$57

$72

$72

YARRAN ROSE $9
YENDA NSW. ABV 12.5%

BIRD IN HAND PINOT NERO ROSE
2023, ADELAIDE HILLS SA. ABV 11.5%

TREAD SOFTLY SPARKLING

PROSECCO
ABV 9.9%

BIRD IN HAND SPARKING PINOT
NOIR ROSE
ADELAIDE HILLS SA. ABV 12%

YARRAN CUVEE BLANC NV
RIVERINA NSW. ABV 10.5%

THE HARE & THE TORTOISE

PROSECCO
ABV 11%

PAUL LOUIS BRUT
BLANC DE BLANCS. FRANCE, ABV 12%

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
BRUT
FRANCE. ABV 12%

$36

$46

$10

$14

$25

$36

$42

$120



